
Business location address 

 Adresse 
Contact

Region: Pacific/Pacifique

Surrey, BC
19097 26th Ave Office #113  

Surrey, BC   V3Z 6M3

Vancouver, BC
Unit A-1870 Pandora Street, Vancouver, 

BC  V5L 1M5

Region: Western / Ouest

Winnipeg, MB

1377 Border Street  Unit 5

Winnipeg, MB 

R3H 0N1

Edmonton, AB
9319 47

th
 Street 

Edmonton, AB 

T6B 2R7

Saskatoon, SK

1705 Quebec Ave. 

Saskatoon, SK 

S7K 1V8

Region: Nation Capital Region

Mississauga, ON

7282 Black Walnut Trail

Mississauga, ON 

L5N 7M6

Mississauga, ON

3345 Service road North Unit 100

Burlington, ON

L7N 3G2

Kingston, ON

40 Grant Timmins Drive

Kingston, ON

K7M 8N2

Ottawa, ON

25 Eddy Suite 25

Gatineau, QC 

J8X 4B5

Ottawa, ON

5380 Canotek Road Unit 11

Ottawa, ON

K1J 1H7

Brampton, ON

132 First Gulf Blvd

Brampton, ON 

L6W 4T7

Ottawa, ON

2355 St-Laurent Blvd

Ottawa, ON

K1G 4K2

Region: Quebec / Québec

Quebec, QC

25 Saint-Joseph Est 

Quebec, QC 

G1K 3A6

St. Laurent, QC

5440 Thimens blvd. 

St. Laurent, QC 

H4R 2K9

Montreal, QC

1260 rue Cresent Suite 103

Montreal, QC

H3G 2A9

Region: Atlantic / 

Atlantique

Moncton, NB

525 Venture Drive

Moncton, NB

E1H 2P4

Moncton, NB

10 Desbrisay Avenue

Moncton, NB

E1E 0G8

Dartmouth, NS

30 Troop Avenue 

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 

B3B 1Z1

Dartmouth, NS

130 John Savage Ave

Dartmouth, NS

B3B 0B1

Port Williams, NS

1087 Middle Street. PO Box 130

Port Williams, NS

B0T 1P0

List of Authorized Dealers
Liste des détaillants autorisés

Location/Emplacement

Jonathan Morgan & Company Ltd.

Brodie Green

 604-856-7000  

brodie@jmclimited.ca

Name of company 

 Nom de l'entreprise

Buy Rite 

Zane Mohammed                                                          

604-676-7483                                    

zane@buyrite.com

Sam Paul 

905-785-8120

sam.paul@tbl.ca

The Business Line Inc.

Action Office Interiors

(Tiessen Equities inc)

Ryan Krebs

306-653-4047 

Ryan@actionofficeinteriors.com

Creative Office Furniture

Zaleena Salaam 

204-957-7483 

Zaleena.Salaam@Creativeof.ca

CDI Spaces

Brendon Devenish 

 780-440-2750 

brendond@cdispaces.ca

Geoff Morris

905-331-8244

geoff@triadoffice.ca

Alex Nahorny

613-547-8070

anahorny@uppercanados.com

Triad Office Interiors

Upper Canada Office Systems Ltd.

Asokan 

Jude Laurin

819-772-1001

jlaurin@makespacework.com

Brezach inc.

Brian Bassanda

613-742-0051

brian@brezach.com

Source Office Furniture 

Dwanne Williams

905-457-8484

dwilliams@source.ca

ABI - Advance Business Interiors 

(Montreal)

Jude Laurin

819-772-1001

jlaurin@makespacework.com

Chandler

Chandler - PEI

Bill Dealy

506-377-8272

dealy.bill@chandlersales.com

ABI - Advance Business Interiors

Jude Laurin

819-772-1001

jlaurin@makespacework.com

Mobilier de Bureau MBH Inc.

Annick Lamontagne 

418-647-1332 

alamontagne@mbh.qc.ca

Oburo

Mike Burghart

514-332-2328 

mburghart@videotron.ca

E3 Office Furniture & Interiors

Krystal Cormier

613-523-9558 Ext 2

krystal@e3officefurniture.ca

E3 Office Furniture & Interiors

Andries Mellema

902-434-8566 Ext 2

andries@e3officefurniture.ca

Workplace Essentials Ltd.

Dale Eaton

800-565-2605

dale@workplaceessentials.ca

Atlantic Business Interiors Ltd.

Shelley Fergusson 

902-468-3200 

sfergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca



Dartmouth, NS

14 Akerley Blvd, Unit A

Dartmouth, NS

B3B 1J3

Mont Pearl, NL

9 Glencoe drive Unit 3

Mont Pearl, NL

A1N 5K2

St-John's, NL

30 Harvey Road

St-John's, NL

A1L 0V8

Chandler

Robert Rankin

902-450-2400

rankin.robert@chandlersales.com

Chandler

Justin Horvath

709-364-3004

horvath.justin@chandlersales.com

E3 Office Furniture & Interiors

Mike Walsh

709-757-9366

mike@e3officefurniture.ca


